Post-Operative Visit 4 Both Eyes Day 120 to 180 post Visit 00B 
Post-Operative Visit 5 Both Eyes Day 330 to 420 post Visit 00B 
Post-Operative Visit 6 

(subjects that consent at 
participating sites) 

Both Eyes Day 2 to 30 post Visit 5 

Approximately five hundred and one (501) subjects (approximately 1,002 eyes) will be 
enrolled in this study to obtain complete follow-up for one year on at least 300 Test subjects 
and 150 active Control subjects: 

• Group 1 (Test): Approximately 334 subjects will be implanted bilaterally with the